
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No.  

321 

101 

85 

131 

39 

213 

122 

740 

33 

82 

616 

88 

789 

221 

92 

57 

20 

808 

4 

84 

Name  

SPARK RACING TEAM 1 

KFZ TAILE HUBER RACING 

PAULINA RACING 

MDD RACING 

GUAMAR RACING 

SUPERSPROK SUCKS 

600 ccm 

ZOKI 

R1 BOYZ 

TEAM MAFI 

RACECAMP 2 

TEAM OSTERMEYER 

OSTWESTFALLEN 

KAMAHA 

VRT 

TRITSCHER RACING 

RACECAMP 1 

KURVENRÄULER 

BAYERNBIKER 

HARTZ 4 RACING 

Laps  

38 

37 

37 

37 

36 

36 

36 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

34 

34 

34 

34 

33 

32 

10 

Total Tm  

1:00:25.148 

1:00:51.724 

1:01:14.291 

1:01:17.503 

1:01:25.940 

1:01:40.801 

1:01:42.545 

1:00:27.586 

1:00:39.268 

1:01:04.315 

1:01:55.614 

1:01:58.879 

1:02:05.702 

1:00:51.892 

1:00:54.331 

1:01:23.145 

1:02:05.960 

1:01:11.863 

1:01:32.574 

18:54.269 

Diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

28 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:31.449 

1:35.369 

1:36.093 

1:33.020 

1:35.942 

1:34.420 

1:40.193 

1:38.466 

1:38.929 

1:37.059 

1:38.416 

1:39.751 

1:43.737 

1:42.216 

1:40.316 

1:34.871 

1:39.460 

1:43.863 

1:49.462 

1:45.789 

Driver 1  

David Božić - 

Johannes Eiser - 

Marco Hertwig - 

Dalibor Schider - 

Gualtiero Franchi - 

Florian Luger - 

Samuel Barbana - 

Novica Popović - 

Christoph Meyke - 

Patrick Grieder - 

Felix Teschen - 

Jorg Osterman - 

Philip Haselhorst - 

Malte Knutzen - 

Maik Marpuardt - 

Martin Tritscher 

Dominik Steigenberger - 

Werner Hormann - 

Felix Pohler 

Max Eckstein - 

Driver 2  

Strahinja Kovačević 

Josef Weber 

Simon Streicher 

Rade Marinkovic 

Maria Ivas 

Zubair Qaumy 

Luca Barbana 

Arianit Shala 

Rolf Jasdauskis 

Manuela Fiorot 

Alexandra Nitzschmann 

Hansi Meyer 

Robi Auburger 

Nico Ritsert 

Zvezdan Veljovic - 

Mathias Scharf 

Harald Doll 

Christoph Schipull - 

Driver 3-4  

Ivan Veljivoc 

Phillip Althaus - David Fischer 

Sorted on Laps
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RACECAMP 2020 
Endurance 

Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:03:30 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.7.2020. 16:00 


